
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 
Ded. Total

1 22.750 16.050 22.500 21.100 20.700 17.200 0.000 120.300

2 18.950 16.950 17.000 20.100 19.150 13.450 0.000 105.600

3 20.700 17.700 17.800 20.200 16.350 12.300 0.000 105.050

4 18.850 10.150 17.050 20.900 15.950 13.200 0.000 96.100
5 11.300 13.450 9.250 13.900 3.000 2.900 0.000 53.800

Glenbard West

School

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

T e a m      T o t a l s

Lyons Township

Downers Grove North
York

Hinsdale Central



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 7.850 6.400 7.250 7.600 7.500 6.700 43.300
2 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 8.200 4.100 8.400 6.950 6.200 5.300 39.150
3 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 6.500 5.050 6.850 6.550 6.050 5.200 36.200
4 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 6.150 5.450 6.450 6.700 6.650 4.500 35.900
5 Bobby Berner 0 York 7.100 4.300 6.450 7.100 5.800 5.100 35.850
6 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 7.000 5.250 6.050 6.850 5.850 3.200 34.200
7 Conor Campbell 0 York 5.150 3.850 6.100 7.000 6.550 5.100 33.750
8 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 6.700 5.550 5.550 5.900 4.650 4.900 33.250
9 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 6.200 5.000 4.450 6.650 2.000 2.900 27.200

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 8.200 8.200 8.200 5.000

2 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 8.000 7.700 7.850 4.000

3 Bobby Berner 0 York 7.100 7.100 7.100 6.000

4 Layton Filips 0 Downers Grove North 7.000 7.000 7.000 4.000

4 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 6.900 7.100 7.000 1.000

6 Kamil Voges 0 Glenbard West 6.900 6.600 6.750 3.000

7 Patrick Deuter 0 Lyons Township 6.600 6.800 6.700 3.000

7 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 6.700 6.700 6.700 3.000

9 Aiden Stithem 0 York 6.400 6.800 6.600 3.000

10 Zeke Rodriguez 0 Lyons Township 6.400 6.700 6.550 1.000

11 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 6.400 6.600 6.500 2.000

12 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 6.000 6.400 6.200 3.000

13 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 6.100 6.200 6.150 4.000

14 Ian Rondeau 0 Glenbard West 5.900 6.200 6.050 1.000

15 Conor Campbell 0 York 5.200 5.100 5.150 4.000

16 Jacob Truong 0 Hinsdale Central 5.000 5.200 5.100 1.000

17 Karsen Kras 0 Downers Grove North 5.000 5.100 5.050 2.000

18 Ben English 0 Glenbard West 4.300 4.400 4.350 2.000

19 Daniel Demelli 0 York 4.100 4.200 4.150 2.000

20 Magnus Mikhail 0 York 3.300 3.300 3.300 1.000

Competitor #

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 6.400 6.400 6.400
2 Ben English 0 Glenbard West 6.150 6.150 6.150
3 Nate Lee 0 Downers Grove North 6.100 6.100 6.100
4 Rafi Syed 0 Downers Grove North 5.950 5.950 5.950
5 Layton Filips 0 Downers Grove North 5.650 5.650 5.650
6 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 5.550 5.550 5.550
7 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 5.450 5.450 5.450
8 Kamil Voges 0 Glenbard West 5.350 5.350 5.350
9 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 5.250 5.250 5.250

10 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 5.050 5.050 5.050
11 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 5.000 5.000 5.000
12 Jacob Truong 0 Hinsdale Central 4.950 4.950 4.950
13 Ian Rondeau 0 Glenbard West 4.700 4.700 4.700
14 Maks Kasprzak 0 Lyons Township 4.600 4.600 4.600
15 Drake Levreau 0 Lyons Township 4.350 4.350 4.350
16 Bobby Berner 0 York 4.300 4.300 4.300
17 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 4.100 4.100 4.100
18 Conor Campbell 0 York 3.850 3.850 3.850
19 Kyle Ashby 0 Hinsdale Central 3.500 3.500 3.500
19 Sulamain Asim 0 Glenbard West 3.500 3.500 3.500
21 Aiden Stithem 0 York 2.000 2.000 2.000
22 Magnus Mikhail 0 York 1.800 1.800 1.800

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 8.400 8.400 8.400 5.000

2 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 7.300 7.200 7.250 4.000

3 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 6.800 6.900 6.850 2.000

4 Nick Peterson 0 Lyons Township 6.700 6.800 6.750 9.000

5 Mike Ocampo 0 Lyons Township 6.600 6.600 6.600 8.000

6 Bobby Berner 0 York 6.400 6.500 6.450 6.000

6 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 6.600 6.300 6.450 4.000

8 Gianni Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 6.100 6.300 6.200 7.000

9 Conor Campbell 0 York 6.100 6.100 6.100 4.000

10 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 6.200 5.900 6.050 1.000

11 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 5.500 5.600 5.550 3.000

12 Kamil Voges 0 Glenbard West 5.400 5.300 5.350 3.000

13 Ben English 0 Glenbard West 5.200 5.200 5.200 2.000

13 Nate Lee 0 Downers Grove North 5.000 5.400 5.200 6.000

15 Kyle Ashby 0 Hinsdale Central 4.800 4.800 4.800 4.000

16 Daniel Demelli 0 York 4.600 4.400 4.500 2.000

17 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 4.400 4.500 4.450 3.000

18 Sasha Boulton 0 Glenbard West 4.100 4.400 4.250 6.000

19 Abion Cukari 0 York 4.000 3.900 3.950 5.000

Competitor #

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 7.700 7.500 7.600 4.000

2 Bobby Berner 0 York 7.000 7.200 7.100 6.000

3 Conor Campbell 0 York 6.900 7.100 7.000 4.000

4 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 7.000 6.900 6.950 5.000

5 Ben English 0 Glenbard West 6.900 6.900 6.900 2.000

6 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 6.700 7.000 6.850 1.000

7 Aiden Stithem 0 York 6.900 6.700 6.800 3.000

8 Layton Filips 0 Downers Grove North 6.900 6.600 6.750 4.000

9 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 6.700 6.700 6.700 4.000

10 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 6.600 6.700 6.650 3.000

11 Karsen Kras 0 Downers Grove North 6.500 6.700 6.600 2.000

12 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 6.500 6.600 6.550 2.000

13 Liam Michor 0 Lyons Township 6.400 6.600 6.500 10.000

13 Sasha Boulton 0 Glenbard West 6.400 6.600 6.500 6.000

15 Calum Rogers 0 Lyons Township 6.200 6.300 6.250 11.000

15 Kyle Ashby 0 Hinsdale Central 6.400 6.100 6.250 4.000

17 Sulamain Asim 0 Glenbard West 6.400 6.000 6.200 5.000

18 Daniel Demelli 0 York 6.200 6.000 6.100 2.000

19 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 5.800 6.000 5.900 3.000

20 Tyler Villa 0 Glenbard West 5.600 5.500 5.550 7.000

21 Abion Cukari 0 York 5.300 5.100 5.200 5.000

22 Jacob Truong 0 Hinsdale Central 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

Competitor #

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 7.500 7.500 7.500 4.000

2 Nick Peterson 0 Lyons Township 6.900 6.700 6.800 9.000

3 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 6.700 6.600 6.650 4.000

4 Conor Campbell 0 York 6.500 6.600 6.550 4.000

5 Maks Kasprzak 0 Lyons Township 6.300 6.500 6.400 7.000

6 Kamil Voges 0 Glenbard West 6.200 6.400 6.300 3.000

7 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 6.300 6.100 6.200 5.000

7 Ben English 0 Glenbard West 6.100 6.300 6.200 2.000

9 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 6.000 6.100 6.050 2.000

10 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 5.900 5.800 5.850 1.000

11 Bobby Berner 0 York 5.900 5.700 5.800 6.000

12 Nate Lee 0 Downers Grove North 5.500 5.800 5.650 6.000

13 Gianni Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 4.900 4.800 4.850 7.000

14 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 4.500 4.800 4.650 3.000

15 Daniel Demelli 0 York 3.700 3.500 3.600 2.000

16 Abion Cukari 0 York 3.300 3.500 3.400 5.000

17 Sasha Boulton 0 Glenbard West 2.400 2.500 2.450 6.000

18 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 2.100 1.900 2.000 3.000

19 Tyler Villa 0 Glenbard West 1.100 1.100 1.100 7.000

20 Kyle Ashby 0 Hinsdale Central 1.000 1.000 1.000 4.000

20 Nathaniel Haubold 0 Downers Grove North 1.000 1.000 1.000 10.000

Competitor #

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Nick Giordano 0 Lyons Township 6.700 6.700 6.700 4.000

2 Ryan Evans 0 Lyons Township 5.300 5.300 5.300 5.000

3 Sean McCabe 0 Lyons Township 5.200 5.200 5.200 2.000

4 Conor Campbell 0 York 5.100 5.100 5.100 4.000

4 Bobby Berner 0 York 5.100 5.100 5.100 6.000

6 Quinn Matune 0 Downers Grove North 4.900 4.900 4.900 3.000

7 Kamil Voges 0 Glenbard West 4.700 4.700 4.700 3.000

8 Ryan Odiet 0 Glenbard West 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.000

9 Sasha Boulton 0 Glenbard West 4.250 4.250 4.250 6.000

10 Karsen Kras 0 Downers Grove North 4.200 4.200 4.200 2.000

11 Tyler Nicholas 0 Downers Grove North 3.200 3.200 3.200 1.000

12 Cole Murphy 0 Downers Grove North 3.100 3.100 3.100 9.000

13 Aiden Stithem 0 York 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000

13 Maks Kasprzak 0 Lyons Township 3.000 3.000 3.000 7.000

15 Sachin Ahuja 0 Hinsdale Central 2.900 2.900 2.900 3.000

Competitor #

2022 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard West Thursday April 28, 2022

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


